Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/27/2019 10:08:20 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

General

$1,922,440.52
$8,736.80
$1,151,167.44
$1,993.92
$3,084,338.68

$1,447,188.96
$367,762.04
$174,348.94
$138,007.41
$219,223.11

$0.00
$79,342.50
$2,425,872.96

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$658,465.72
$1,208,970.60
$1,867,436.32

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$586,458.80
$92,125.03
$7,750.79
$686,334.62

$247,512.71
$95,805.98
$3,502.01
$262,769.36
$15,793.36

$0.00
$18,465.84
$643,849.26

$1,260.00
$46.69
$1,213.31

$43,698.67
$331,119.40
$374,818.07

Debt Service

$16,584.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16,584.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14,808.21
$0.00
$14,808.21

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,775.79
$0.00
$1,775.79

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$34,148.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$34,148.00

$3,794.00
$0.00
$19,800.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$23,594.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,554.00
$0.00
$10,554.00

$0.00
$0.00
$29,364.55
$0.00
$29,364.55

$10,144.90
$3,055.02
$0.00
$18.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15,959.32
$29,177.24

$170.25
$982.75
($812.50)

($625.19)
$41,995.85
$41,370.66

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,973,172.52
$595,195.60
$1,272,657.02
$9,744.71
$3,850,769.85

$1,708,640.57
$466,623.04
$197,650.95
$400,794.77
$235,016.47
$0.00
$14,808.21
$113,767.66
$3,137,301.67

$1,430.25
$1,029.44
$400.81

$713,868.99
$1,582,085.85
$2,295,954.84
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