**FIDUCIARY** 

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

**GOVERNMENTAL** 

165 - Lanett City Schools

165 - Lanett City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,922,440.52	\$0.00	\$16,584.00	\$34,148.00	\$0.00	\$1,973,172.52
Federal Sources	\$8,736.80	\$586,458.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$595,195.60
Local Sources	\$1,151,167.44	\$92,125.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,364.55	\$1,272,657.02
Other Sources	\$1,993.92	\$7,750.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,744.71
Total Revenues:	\$3,084,338.68	\$686,334.62	\$16,584.00	\$34,148.00	\$29,364.55	\$3,850,769.85
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,447,188.96	\$247,512.71	\$0.00	\$3,794.00	\$10,144.90	\$1,708,640.57
Instructional Support Services	\$367,762.04	\$95,805.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,055.02	\$466,623.04
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$174,348.94	\$3,502.01	\$0.00	\$19,800.00	\$0.00	\$197,650.95
Auxiliary Services	\$138,007.41	\$262,769.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	\$400,794.77
General Administrative Services	\$219,223.11	\$15,793.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$235,016.47
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,808.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,808.21
Other Expenditures	\$79,342.50	\$18,465.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,959.32	\$113,767.66
Total Expenditures:	\$2,425,872.96	\$643,849.26	\$14,808.21	\$23,594.00	\$29,177.24	\$3,137,301.67
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$0.00	\$1,260.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$170.25	\$1,430.25
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$46.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$982.75	\$1,029.44
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$1,213.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$812.50)	\$400.81
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$658,465.72	\$43,698.67	\$1,775.79	\$10,554.00	(\$625.19)	\$713,868.99
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,208,970.60	\$331,119.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$41,995.85	\$1,582,085.85
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,867,436.32	\$374,818.07	\$1,775.79	\$10,554.00	\$41,370.66	\$2,295,954.84

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.